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APPLY:
ORGANIC -OR- SYNTHETIC
6-2-4 @40.5 Ibs 12-12-12 @6.75 Ibs

PER sq.ft

Elemental sulfur applications at label rates are needed to begin lowering pH.
Micronutrient applications should be beneficial.
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Lets take a closer look at your soil, all results are provided in parts per million

(ppm).
Nutrient

pH

Total Nitrogen (N)
Nitrate (NO3-N)
Ammonium (NH4-N)
Phosphorus (P)
Potassium (K)
Sulfur (S)

Calcium (Ca)
Magnesium (Mg)
Sodium (Na)

Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Zinc (Zn)

Copper (Cu)

Boron (B)

Your Results

7.4
11.35
10.25

1.1

2.33
19.66
23.29

274.92
34.87

L.44

1.07

2.11

0.02

0.03

0.05

Optimal Range
5.8-7

7-18

93-314
28-67

0.5-30

0.1-0.25
0.07-0.28

0.22-0.66
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